
LA GRANGE PARKWAY 
100' ROW ~ 

P.B. 62 PG. 94--96 IRS 

.w 

Dl 

FUTURE 
25' PEDESTRIAN 

PATHWAY 
AND UTILITY 

EASeMENT AND 
FEE SIMPLE 

PROPERTY LINE 
STONEHOUSE AT WILLIAMSBURG, 

PART OF 

T 

TAX PA~CEL 0640100001 

LEASE-LINE 
ONLY 

(C12 & L9) 

CONCCRETE 
CURR 

S90'00'00"E 
11 0.00' IRS L 1 L2 

c-·-

EXIST. P /L ' SEE DETAIL 

STONEHOUSE COMMERCE PARK 
SECTION A, PARCEL A-2 

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY OF 

II C 

FUTURE 
25' PUJlSTRIAN 

PATHWAY 
AND UTILITY 

EASEMENT AND 
FEE SI~~PLE 

PROPERTY LINE 
STONEHOUSE AT WILLIAMSBURG, LLC 

PART OF 
TAX PARCEL 0640100001 

STONEHOUSE AT 
WILLIAMSBURG, LLC 

PART OF 

EXIST. R/W 

STONeHOUSE COMMERCE:_ 
PARK 

SECTION A, PARCEL A -1 
N/F 

a· 
1
?18 
0 . 
olro . ro 

JAMES CITY COUNTY 
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TAX I) ARCEL 1220100005A 
INST. NO. 010023347 

P.F3. 84, PG. 29 
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City of Williamsburg & County of James City 
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at l ~ ~~ MI/PM. PB - PG -
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CONCRETE 
- CURB 

LINE 
L1 
L2 
L3 
L4 
L5 
L6 
L7 
L8 
L9 

L10 

CURVE RADIUS LENGTH 
C1 1200.20' 133.12' 
C2 1200.20' 11 o.oo· 

C3 1200.20' 187.80' 
C4 982.00' 392.85' 
C5 100.00' 109.66' 
C6 435.60' 353.10' 
C7 190.36' 75.95' 
C8 1 087.00' 129.42' 

C10 1225.20' 191. 72' 
C11 1 007.00' 434.44' 
C12 1225.20' 105.17' 

LA 

LINE lABLE 
LENGTH BEARING 

76.02' N89'4.3'25"W 

62.23' N90'00'00"E 

36.79' 576 '4.3'27"W 

124.52' S23'28'13"W 

5.93' 566'31' 47"E 

1 00.13' S19'42'25"E 

42.85' S22'34'1 O"E 

25.00' soo·oo·oo"w 
25.00' N06'21 '17"W 

25.00' S11'36'21 "E 

CURVE TABLE 

TANGENT CHORD CHORD BEARING 

66.63' 133.05' N86'49'21"E 

55.04' 1 09.96' N81'01 '11"E 

94.09' 187.61' N73'54'41"E 

199.09' 390.24' N57'58'04"E 

61.08' 104.25' S08'16'31"E 

186.90' 343.52' soo·39'1 o"w 

38.49' 75.45' N11'08'22"W 

64.79' 129.35' N86'35'20"E 

96.05' 191.52' N73'54'41"E 

220.65' 4.31.08' N57'04'10"E 

52.62' 105.14' N86'06'16"E 

GRANGE PARKWAY 

DELTA 

6 '21'17" 
5'15'04" 

8'57'56" 
22'55'17" 
62'49'59" 
46'26'41" 
22'51'38" 
6'49'19" 
8'57'56" 

24'4.3'06" 
04'55'06" 
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tO 

DETAIL 
1 "==25' 

ALTA/ ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY 
OF A PORTION OF THE PROPERTY OF 

STONEHOUSE A1, WILLIAMSBURG, LLC 
BEING A PORTION OF TAX PARCEL 0640100001 

AND THE PROPERTY OF 
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

OF JAMES CITY COUNTY 
BEING SECTION A, PARCEL A-2 

STONEHOUSE COMMERCE PARK 

STONEHOUSE DISTRICT, JAMES CITY COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
DATE: OCT. 24, 2003 

REVISED OCT. 28, 2003 
SHEET 2 OF 2 

LANDMARK 
Engineers • Planners • •.un,evc1rs 

Landscape Architects • Environmental Consultants 

DRAWN BY: PF 

I CHKD. BY: AST 

4029 Ironbound Road 
Suite 100 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 
Tel. (757) 253-2975 
Fax (757) 229-0049 
Email: lmdg@andmarkdg.cam 

5544 Greenwich Road 
Suite 200 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
Tel. (757) 473-2000 
Fax (75 7) 497-7933 
Email: lmdg@fandmarkdg.com 

PROJ. NO : 2003166-000.02 

DWG. NO : !4748W 
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